Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) nsert full name of
company

{b} Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter’s name,
address and reference (if
any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For official use

Company Number

01795962

(a} Agncutlo Limited

We (b) Willlam Duncan and Adnan David Allen

4th Floor, Spnngfield House, 76 Wellington Street, Leeds, LS1 2AY

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affars as

at(c) 29 October 2014

Signed \/\)\U l.——-—- . Date 29 October 2014

Wilham Duncan

4th Floor, Springfield House,
76 Wellington Street, Leeds,
LS1 2AY

Tel 0113 285 5285
Ref WD\SKUWW

For Official Use

Liquidation Section Post Rcom

SATURDAY

IR

01/11/2014
COMPANIES HOUSE

#



. Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

AGRICULLO LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of Agricullo Limited

on the 29th day of October 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I belhieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name John Reginal Ibourn
Signed / ! %

U Y =

Dated 7@ — O Qﬁ / Cf




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Freehold Land and Property 183,786 268,125
Less Amounts Owing to Alhed Insh Bank (262,859) (262,859)
(79,073) 5,266
Freehold Land and Property (Surplus from Above) 0 5,266
Less Amounts Owing to Hutchinson & Buchanan Sclicitors (123,840) (123,840)
(123,840) (118,574)
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Assets not Subject to Charge
Cash on Hand 10,000 10,000
Debtors 31,333 Uncertain
Director's Loan Account 622,577 Uncertain
Fixtures and Fittings I1 0
Available to preferential creditors 664,021 10,000

Slgnaturch( Date. l? OZ/7 Z 4“




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,000
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 10,000
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,000
Debts secured by floating charge 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,000
Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Shortfall to fixed charge holders (b/d) (118,574)
Trade and Expense Creditors (206,081)
(324,655)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors {314,655)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Share Capital
Normal (50,000)
{50,000)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (364,655)

Signature Ue\‘[ Date la OZT (Cf




v SIDIAIDG

000 00 00§ ZIS71 Spad] ‘peoy AS[Futuumls 6 ‘UN0Y) Nied A3ULY ‘p| aung AIUBIUNO2DY WIaYHON

JdNWH

000 000 ONE | MN UOPUOT PEOY U0ISNT 98T “J3MO | UOISNE J00).] PAE |  S3NLINIAG % ASUIA[OSY]

uodiy wi saruadorg aedisap S101101{0§

00 0p8°€TI £10Z/¢0/€0 uo pjay JopIo Fuidseyd jeuly | 00 O¥8°ETI UYSHOA YUON ‘uodiy *13a0g YUON (¢ | UBUBYING 7P UOSUIYdINY
qave

000 00 18s°s0C 0LD mo3selD) L666T XO8 Od ‘CLLOS Suonesd() 1) B2ty xassng J4NH
avi §L71 100disAry

000 000 19213 sawer ‘asnop UeiBay “100j4 YIS ‘WU AJUIA|OSU] [RUOTIBN DUWH

St TING Sulyuop peoy ucifuluieg asnoj saplg] DHAH

000 000 uojdurLm( Joo[4 punoin) ‘Sunjueg 7 wowaSeury 193¢ S[4 JO SIDUOISSIWIWIG))

00 68°79Z 000Z/01/LT deFLoW 12927 | 00 658°T9C puea] p wiqnq “33pLigs|jeg ‘nusdNuRy ‘Wea L saLimbug (44 qued ysuj pajy

¥ ANInoas udAIg F19ap JurwIEP

Jo anjep Apanoas ae( PI3Y £311033s Aug Jo s[ie}aq] | Jo Junowy (apoaysod yiim) ssaappy 10 10J1paId Jo JmeN

uorssassod s Auedwod sy ut Auadosd 1aa0 a3y jo uonumas Sutwied SI0JPa1d PUB $3DIAL3S 10 Spo0T jo Ajddns
341 o 3duzApe ur pied sjunowe Juine]d SIBWOISND puk sjuawaside 3[es [BUOLIPUOI 10 Suisea] [aneyR ‘aseyound-a11y JAPUN SI0PAID Aue AJ1USPI PUE SIONPALD {(e apnjout 1snw no A JLON

QILINIT OTTINDIYODY - SHOLIAAUD ANVAINOD 4




4 N

L, N 3
77) L0 H1 LAY T aunmwudis
00 000°08 1810 L,
JVZ TIST 5paaT ‘peoy uoljeH
001 001 [ 001 [euoN | A3|SuluuRIS g ‘WUNoD) Bd Ad[ULY “p| AUNS 0/ IjIuuef uesng z
Hd£ DH 23ys}o A yuoN wmnogam
00 6666 00 | 6666V 00 | [EWION ‘uodry *Aapueiry Mo ‘93eN0D 350N IMYM pleui3sy ugos | |
¥ dn pojud 3 dn pajjeo FPI3Y F 2deys P13y saieys Japjoyaieys
JUNOWE |80 ], aleys Jad Junowy SAJBYS JO JAQUINN | JO JUNOWE [BUIWON Joadig (apodisod ypm) ssaappy Joawey | "oN

AaLIWIT OTINDIMIY - SHAATOHAYVHS O




